F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

ESTAIRES
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Nom Prénom

ALLAIN MARGAUX
STIEGLER PERRINE
MOUVAUX CAMILLE
BOSCART LISA
RANDOLFI ANTONINA
DELFORCE NINON
DEDRIE CLELIA

GAZIN ELSA

NORTIER JULY
BOEGLER STEINER LOUISE
SICARD ELEANOR
LUTETE MAITENA
MATTON PERRINE
PIGOUCHET CHARLINE
PRODHOMME SOLVEIG
RICHARD SARAH

Association

LA STRASBOURGEOQIS
GYMNASTIQUE ST JOS
LA STE EVRARD

LA JEANNE D ARC EST
GYMNASTIQUE ST JOS
LA JEUNE GARDE
LESTREM GYM

LA CHAMPIGNEULLAIS
L'ESPERANCE
SOCIETE DE GYMNAST
GYM ANDLAU

LA JEANNE D ARC EST
LA JEANNE D ARC EST
UNION SPORTIVE VAL
LA STE EVRARD

LA JEANNE D ARC EST

Ville

STRASBOURG
HOENHEIM

CYSOING

ESTAIRES
HOENHEIM
ARMENTIERES
LESTREM
CHAMPIGNEULLES
MARCQ EN BAROEUL
STE CROIX EN PLAINE
ANDLAU

ESTAIRES

ESTAIRES
VALOGNES

CYSOING

ESTAIRES

Saut
13.700
11.800
10.900
11.800
11.350
11.900
11.650
11.050
11.150
11.100
11.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Barres
11.200
8.400
7.750
8.750
8.450
7.200
5.400
7.500
7.350
7.350
6.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Poutre
12.750
11.400
10.750
10.050

9.550
9.500
11.250
8.950
9.350
9.650
6.900
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Sol
13.450
11.750
12.300
10.800
11.300
11.550
11.150
11.650
10.800
10.450
11.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total
51.100
43.350
41.700
41.400
40.650
40.150
39.450
39.150
38.650
38.550
36.350

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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